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Cooldelight Desserts Chocolate Ice Cream

Sponge Rolls
Chocolate Ice Cream Sponge Rolls 3x500g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Chocolate flavour ice cream with chocolate flavour ripple in chocolate sponge

Brand Cooldelight Desserts Ltd
Manufacturer Product Code IRC001

Product Type Food
Product Category Desserts
Storage Type Frozen
Erudus ID 8c1e48769f504aeeb218c24d55080108
Specification Type Generic
Outer Case GTIN 5060109250039
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INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration
Ice Cream

Water, Sugar, Palm Oil, Whey Solids (MILK), Whey Powder (MILK), Cocoa Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, BUTTERMILK Powder,
Emulsifier Mono and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids, Stabilisers Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum.

Chocolate Sponge (23% )

WHEAT Flour, Water, Sugar, Skimmed MILK Powder, Dextrose, EGG Blend ( EGG, EGG white ), SOYA Flour, Cocoa Powder, Raising
Agents ( Disodium Disophate, Sodium Carbonate ), Emulsifiers Mono & Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids, Poly-glycerol Esters of Fatty
Acids, Flavouring

Chocolate Sauce
Water, Sugar, Glucose, Colour Caramel, Stabiliser Carboxymethyl Cellulose, Citric Acid, Flavouring, Potassium Sorbate, Pectin
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ALLERGENS

DIET
SUITABILITY

NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No Mustard
Cereals Containing Gluten Yes Nuts (Tree)
Barley No Almond nuts
Oats No Brazil nuts
Rye No Cashew nuts
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes Hazelnuts
Crustacea No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Eggs Yes Pecan nuts
Fish No Pistachio nuts
Lupin No Walnuts
Milk Yes Peanuts
Molluscs No Sesame Seeds
Soybeans
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites
Vegan Diet No Vegetarian Diet
Halal Diet Suitable for Kosher Diet

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy Fat
897 kJ 7.4 g

213 kcal MED

1% 1%

Saturates Sugars
37¢g 16g
MED MED Low
19% 18%

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 213kcal / 897k]

Nutrient
Energy (kj)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
of which Mono-unsaturates
of which Polyunsaturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Sodium

Directions For Use

Serve From Frozen

Storage Instructions

Store Below 180C . Once Thawed Do not Re-Freeze
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per 100g
897 K
213 kcal
74¢
37g
<01g
<0.1g
325¢g
16g
02g
41g
03g

100 mg

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Suitable for
No

RI per 100g

1%

1%

1%

19%

13%

18%

8%

5%
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ORIGIN

SAFETY &
WARNINGS
CONTACT
INFORMATION

Product Country of Origin
Additional Origin Details
England

Origin of the Primary Ingredient

Address

Cooldelight Desserts Ltd
Carr Bank Lodge
Ramsbottom Lane
Ramsbottom

BLO 9D)

England

United Kingdom

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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