Changed Nov 29, 2024 10:55 **Reviewed** Nov 29, 2024 10:55

Erudus ID 8c1e48769f504aeeb218c24d55080108

Version 2.0Status Published





Cooldelight Desserts Chocolate Ice Cream Sponge Rolls

Chocolate Ice Cream Sponge Rolls 3x500g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Chocolate flavour ice cream with chocolate flavour ripple in chocolate sponge

Brand	Cooldelight Desserts Ltd	
Manufacturer Product Code	IRC001	
Product Type	Food	
Product Category	Desserts	
Storage Type	Frozen	
Erudus ID	8c1e48769f504aeeb218c24d55080108	
Specification Type	Generic	



Outer Case GTIN

5060109250039













INGREDIENTS

Ingredient Declaration

Ice Cream

Water, Sugar, Palm Oil, Whey Solids (MILK), Whey Powder (MILK), Cocoa Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, BUTTERMILK Powder, Emulsifier Mono and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids, Stabilisers Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum.

Chocolate Sponge (23%)

WHEAT Flour, Water, Sugar, Skimmed MILK Powder, Dextrose, EGG Blend (EGG, EGG white), SOYA Flour, Cocoa Powder, Raising Agents (Disodium Disophate, Sodium Carbonate), Emulsifiers Mono & Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids, Poly-glycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Flavouring

Chocolate Sauce

Water, Sugar, Glucose, Colour Caramel, Stabiliser Carboxymethyl Cellulose, Citric Acid, Flavouring, Potassium Sorbate, Pectin

ALLERGENS

Product Contains:

Vegan Diet

Halal Diet

Troduct Cortains.	
Celery/Celeriac	No
Cereals Containing Gluten	Yes
Barley	No
Oats	No
Rye	No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)	Yes
Crustacea	No
Eggs	Yes
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	Yes
Molluscs	No

Mustard	No
Nuts (Tree)	No
Almond nuts	No
Brazil nuts	No
Cashew nuts	No
Hazelnuts	No
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts	No
Pecan nuts	No
Pistachio nuts	No
Walnuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame Seeds	No
Soybeans	Yes
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites	No

DIET SUITABILITY

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

No Suitable for Vegetarian DietSuitable forKosher DietNo

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Saturates Salt Energy Fat Sugars 897 kJ 7.4 g 16 g 0.3 g 3.7 g 213 kcal MED MED MED LOW 11% 11% 19% 18%

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 213kcal / 897kJ

Nutrient	per 100g	RI per 100g
Energy (kJ)	897 kJ	11%
Energy (kcal)	213 kcal	11%
Fat	7.4 g	11%
of which Saturates	3.7 g	19%
of which Mono-unsaturates	< 0.1 g	
of which Polyunsaturates	< 0.1 g	
Carbohydrate	32.5 g	13%
of which Sugars	16 g	18%
Fibre	0.2 g	
Protein	4.1 g	8%
Salt	0.3 g	5%
Sodium	100 mg	

HANDLING & STORAGE INFORMATION

Directions For Use

Serve From Frozen

Storage Instructions

Store Below 18oC . Once Thawed Do not Re-Freeze $\,$

ORIGIN	Product Country of Origin	United Kingdom
	Additional Origin Details	
	England	
	Origin of the Primary Ingredient	

SAFETY & WARNINGS CONTACT INFORMATION

Cooldelight Desserts Ltd Carr Bank Lodge

Ramsbottom Lane Ramsbottom BL0 9DJ England

Address

P: (Phone) 0870 201 2121

The information on the <u>Frudus System</u> has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the <u>Frudus System</u> take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by <u>Frudus</u>.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.